Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Georgia
Fiscal Year 2022

Appling County Sheriff's Office Local $4,308 $4,308
Atlanta Police Department Local $261,006 $12,997 $274,003
Bartow County Sheriff's Office Local $93,058 SO $93,058
Bibb County Sheriff's Office Local $62,974 SO $62,974
Brookhaven Police Department Local $33,307 SO $33,307
Bureau Of Investigation (BOI) Division State $263,456 $28,109 $291,565
Burke County Sheriff's Office Local $55,175 $23,773 $78,948
Byron Police Department Local $19,075 SO $19,075
Cartersville Police Department Local $235,173 $38,266 $273,439
Chamblee Police Department Local S$5,599 SO $5,599
Chatham County Police Department Local $83,524 $23,244 $106,768
City Of Acworth Police Department Local $76,938 $2,287 $79,225
City Of Alpharetta Police Department Local $180,786 $12,177 $192,963
City Of Conyers Police Department Local $111,903 $13,609 $125,512
City Of Doraville Police Department Local $128,537 $12,925 $141,462
City Of Douglasville Police Department Local $15,377 $11,937 $27,314
City Of Monroe Police Department Local $107,897 $5,531 $113,428
City Of Pooler Police Department Local $16,344 $3,258 $19,602
City Of Snellville Police Department Local S3,267 SO $3,267
Clarkston Police Department Local $44,194 $2,855 S47,049
Cobb County Police Department Local $30,263 SO $30,263
Cobb County Sheriff's Office Local $64,411 $9,853 $74,264
College Park Police Department Local $17,441 S0 $17,441
Columbia County Sheriff's Office Local $36,523 $5,011 $41,534
Commerce Police Department Local $89,388 $2,412 $91,800
Covington Police Department Local $64,439 518,642 $83,081
Coweta County Sheriff's Office Local $199,271 SO $199,271
Dallas Police Department Local $66,980 $11,292 $78,272
Dalton Police Department Local $13,307 SO $13,307

DeKalb County Police Department Local $419,964 $27,400 S447,364



Department Of Community Supervision
Department Of Public Safety (DPS)
Department Of Revenue

Dunwoody Police Department

East Point Police Department
Effingham County Sheriff's Office
Fayette County Sheriff's Office

Floyd County Police Department
Forsyth County Sheriff's Office
Fulton County District Attorney's Office
Fulton County Sheriff's Office
Gainesville Police Department
Glynn County Sheriff's Office
Greene County Sheriff's Office
Gwinnett County Police Department
Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office
Harris County Sheriff's Office

Henry County Police Department
Henry County Sheriff's Office
Jonesboro Police Department
Laurens County Sheriff's Office
Lawrenceville Police Department
Liberty County Sheriff's Office
Lilburn Police Department
Loganville Police Department
Lowndes County Sheriff's Office
Marietta Police Department
McDuffie County Sheriff's Office
Meriwether County - Office Of The Sheriff
Metter Police Department

Newton County Sheriff's Office
Peach County Sheriff's Office

Polk County Police Department
Ports Authority Police Department

Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$86,394
$371,440
$57,855
$23,611
$64,893
$14,644
$98,515
$42,717
$142,283
$77,703
$72,782
$124,109
$10,111
$439,388
$126,489
$207,291
$4,651
$93,353
$90,260
$19,154
$16,658
$76,424
$34,394
$1,188
$58,838
$33,634
$172,972
$15,170
$7,610
$9,961
$38,756
$104,642
$27,877
$4,274

$17,732
$10,389
$2,368
SO
$4,886
$3,258
$14,596
SO
$18,753
SO
$3,661
$11,590
$4,308
SO
$35,225
$25,608
SO
$18,407
$11,292
SO
$10,158
$2,368
$4,308
SO
$2,855
SO
$30,129
$23,773
$7,293
$4,308
$20,010
SO

SO
$4,308

$104,126
$381,829
$60,223
$23,611
$69,779
$17,902
$113,111
$42,717
$161,036
$77,703
$76,443
$135,699
$14,419
$439,388
$161,714
$232,899
$4,651
$111,760
$101,552
$19,154
$26,816
$78,792
$38,702
$1,188
$61,693
$33,634
$203,101
$38,943
$14,903
$14,269
$58,766
$104,642
$27,877
$8,582



Richmond County Marshal's Office
Richmond County Sheriff's Office
Rockdale County Sheriff's Department
Rome Police Department

Sandy Springs Police Department
Savannah Police Department

Smyrna Police Department

Social Circle Police Department
South Fulton Police Department
Spalding County Sheriff's Department
Suwanee Police Department

Tift County Sheriff's Office

Treutlen County Sheriff's Office
Turner County Sheriff's Office

Walton County Sheriff's Office
Warner Robins Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Georgia Totals

$4,102
$5,686
$14,607
$17,115
$254,582
$23,603
$43,775
$32,987
$32,948
$39,577
$20,462
$40,828
$36,789
$12,649
$93,680
$28,719
$6,271,727

SO

SO
$27,784
SO
$22,930
$6,517
$10,325
$1,083
$9,676
SO

SO
$1,024
$4,308
$15,256
$3,773
$4,069
$668,214

$4,102
$5,686
$42,391
$17,115
$277,512
$30,120
$54,100
$34,070
$42,624
$39,577
$20,462
$41,852
$41,097
$27,905
$97,453
$32,788
$6,939,941
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