

Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Georgia

Fiscal Year 2022

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Appling County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$4,308	\$4,308
Atlanta Police Department	Local	\$261,006	\$12,997	\$274,003
Bartow County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$93,058	\$0	\$93,058
Bibb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$62,974	\$0	\$62,974
Brookhaven Police Department	Local	\$33,307	\$0	\$33,307
Bureau Of Investigation (BOI) Division	State	\$263,456	\$28,109	\$291,565
Burke County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$55,175	\$23,773	\$78,948
Byron Police Department	Local	\$19,075	\$0	\$19,075
Cartersville Police Department	Local	\$235,173	\$38,266	\$273,439
Chamblee Police Department	Local	\$5,599	\$0	\$5,599
Chatham County Police Department	Local	\$83,524	\$23,244	\$106,768
City Of Acworth Police Department	Local	\$76,938	\$2,287	\$79,225
City Of Alpharetta Police Department	Local	\$180,786	\$12,177	\$192,963
City Of Conyers Police Department	Local	\$111,903	\$13,609	\$125,512
City Of Doraville Police Department	Local	\$128,537	\$12,925	\$141,462
City Of Douglasville Police Department	Local	\$15,377	\$11,937	\$27,314
City Of Monroe Police Department	Local	\$107,897	\$5,531	\$113,428
City Of Pooler Police Department	Local	\$16,344	\$3,258	\$19,602
City Of Snellville Police Department	Local	\$3,267	\$0	\$3,267
Clarkston Police Department	Local	\$44,194	\$2,855	\$47,049
Cobb County Police Department	Local	\$30,263	\$0	\$30,263
Cobb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$64,411	\$9,853	\$74,264
College Park Police Department	Local	\$17,441	\$0	\$17,441
Columbia County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$36,523	\$5,011	\$41,534
Commerce Police Department	Local	\$89,388	\$2,412	\$91,800
Covington Police Department	Local	\$64,439	\$18,642	\$83,081
Coweta County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$199,271	\$0	\$199,271
Dallas Police Department	Local	\$66,980	\$11,292	\$78,272
Dalton Police Department	Local	\$13,307	\$0	\$13,307
DeKalb County Police Department	Local	\$419,964	\$27,400	\$447,364

Department Of Community Supervision	Local	\$86,394	\$17,732	\$104,126
Department Of Public Safety (DPS)	State	\$371,440	\$10,389	\$381,829
Department Of Revenue	Local	\$57,855	\$2,368	\$60,223
Dunwoody Police Department	Local	\$23,611	\$0	\$23,611
East Point Police Department	Local	\$64,893	\$4,886	\$69,779
Effingham County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$14,644	\$3,258	\$17,902
Fayette County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$98,515	\$14,596	\$113,111
Floyd County Police Department	Local	\$42,717	\$0	\$42,717
Forsyth County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$142,283	\$18,753	\$161,036
Fulton County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$77,703	\$0	\$77,703
Fulton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$72,782	\$3,661	\$76,443
Gainesville Police Department	Local	\$124,109	\$11,590	\$135,699
Glynn County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,111	\$4,308	\$14,419
Greene County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$439,388	\$0	\$439,388
Gwinnett County Police Department	Local	\$126,489	\$35,225	\$161,714
Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$207,291	\$25,608	\$232,899
Harris County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,651	\$0	\$4,651
Henry County Police Department	Local	\$93,353	\$18,407	\$111,760
Henry County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$90,260	\$11,292	\$101,552
Jonesboro Police Department	Local	\$19,154	\$0	\$19,154
Laurens County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$16,658	\$10,158	\$26,816
Lawrenceville Police Department	Local	\$76,424	\$2,368	\$78,792
Liberty County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$34,394	\$4,308	\$38,702
Lilburn Police Department	Local	\$1,188	\$0	\$1,188
Loganville Police Department	Local	\$58,838	\$2,855	\$61,693
Lowndes County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$33,634	\$0	\$33,634
Marietta Police Department	Local	\$172,972	\$30,129	\$203,101
McDuffle County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$15,170	\$23,773	\$38,943
Meriwether County - Office Of The Sheriff	Local	\$7,610	\$7,293	\$14,903
Metter Police Department	Local	\$9,961	\$4,308	\$14,269
Newton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$38,756	\$20,010	\$58,766
Peach County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$104,642	\$0	\$104,642
Polk County Police Department	Local	\$27,877	\$0	\$27,877
Ports Authority Police Department	Local	\$4,274	\$4,308	\$8,582

Richmond County Marshal's Office	Local	\$4,102	\$0	\$4,102
Richmond County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,686	\$0	\$5,686
Rockdale County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$14,607	\$27,784	\$42,391
Rome Police Department	Local	\$17,115	\$0	\$17,115
Sandy Springs Police Department	Local	\$254,582	\$22,930	\$277,512
Savannah Police Department	Local	\$23,603	\$6,517	\$30,120
Smyrna Police Department	Local	\$43,775	\$10,325	\$54,100
Social Circle Police Department	Local	\$32,987	\$1,083	\$34,070
South Fulton Police Department	Local	\$32,948	\$9,676	\$42,624
Spalding County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$39,577	\$0	\$39,577
Suwanee Police Department	Local	\$20,462	\$0	\$20,462
Tift County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$40,828	\$1,024	\$41,852
Treutlen County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$36,789	\$4,308	\$41,097
Turner County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$12,649	\$15,256	\$27,905
Walton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$93,680	\$3,773	\$97,453
Warner Robins Police Department	Local	\$28,719	\$4,069	\$32,788
Georgia Totals		\$6,271,727	\$668,214	\$6,939,941